〇Product structure : Silicon integrated circuit  〇This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/23
TSZ02201-0F1F0A200450-1-2
22.Apr.2019 Rev.002
© 2018 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111 • 14 • 001

TSZ22111 • 15 • 001
Ordering Information
B M 2 P 1 3 4 Q - Z
B M 2 P 1 3 7 Q K - Z
Lineup
IDD (A) VDRAIN(Max) (V) RDS(ON)(Typ) (Ω) Part Number Marking Orderable Part Number
4.00 650 4.0 BM2P134Q BM2P134Q-Z
2.00 800 7.5 BM2P137QK BM2P137QK-Z
Making Diagram
DIP7K (TOP VIEW)
Part Number Marking
LOT Number